Join Mindy Eveler on a
9-Night Bermuda & Charleston, SC
Cruise from Philadelphia on the Norwegian Jewel

Thursday, August 27 - Saturday, September 5, 2026
SINORWEGIAN

=== CRUISE LINE®

Cruise ltinerary:

Thurs, Aug 27  Philadelphia, PA - 4:00pm
Fri, Aug 28 At Sea

Sat, Aug 29 Royal Naval Dockyard, Bermuda - 10:00am (overnight)
Sun, Aug 30 Royal Naval Dockyard, Bermuda - overnight

Mon, Aug 31 Royal Naval Dockyard, Bermuda - 10:00am

Tues, Sept 1 At Sea

Wed, Sept 2 Charleston, SC - 8:00am (overnight)

Thurs, Sept 3 Charleston, SC - 5:00pm

Fri, Sept 4 At Sea

Sat, Sept 5 Philadelphia - 8:00am

I A valid passport with at least 6 months validity beyond |

L scheduled return date is required per person I
—————————————————— -l
INCLUSIONS:

»  9-Night cruise aboard Norwegian Jewel from Philadelphia

»  Premium Beverage Package per person (15t & 2" guests in cabin)*

»  2-Meal Dining Package - Balcony cabin (15t & 2"d guests in cabin)*

»  OR 1-Meal Dining Package - Ocean View cabin (15t & 2" guests in
cabin)*

» 150 Free Wi-Fi minutes per person (15t & 2" guests in cabin)*

» Meals and entertainment aboard the ship

»  Prepaid onboard staff gratuities

»  Port charges and taxes

NOT INCLUDED:

» Transportation to/from Philadelphia Cruise Terminal

» Optional shore excursions

» Spa/fitness, casino play, other onboard optional services

> Items purchased for personal use

> Costs involved with purchase of new or renewal of passport

PHILADELPHIA

CHARLESTON

BERMUDA

PRICING (per person)*
Balcony cabin - $2,989.00
Ocean View cabin - $2,324.00

Deposit - $250.00 per person
Final payment due Friday, April 3, 2026

Payment plans are available. Ask for details.

*Rates are per person, based on double occupancy. Cabin categories and prices are
subject to availability and are on a first come, first serve basis. Other cabin categories
may be available by request. 3@ and 4th guest pricing availability upon request. 31
and 4t guests are not eligible for the ‘Free At Sea’ promo. Inside cabin guests choose
2 of the 4 ‘Free At Sea’ options. Prices are subject to change due to fuel charges and
other vendor charges.

Cancellation policy (per person):

119-91 days prior to sailing - 25% total cost
90-61 days prior - 50% total cost

60-31 days prior - 75% total cost

30-0 days prior - 100% nonrefundable

A $50.00 per person agency administrative fee will
be charged in addition to any supplier penalty listed
above.

Contact Mindy Eveler @ mindy@vacaysbymindy.com or 717-855-2135
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